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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRANE TWP.

SECTION 06 T. 3 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

05-0900-0000-00 FRANKLIN TILE COMPANY
05-0905-0000-00 SMALLEY JAMES A
05-0910-0000-00 FRANKLIN TILE COMPANY
05-0925-0000-00 FRANKLIN TILE COMPANY
05-0926-0000-00 CLAYCRAFT BRICK COMPANY
05-0930-0000-00 JTS LTD
05-0930-0100-00 SMALLEY JEVON K
05-0930-0200-00 SMALLEY JEVON K
05-0935-0000-00 JTS LTD
05-0935-0100-00 SMALLEY JEVON K
05-0935-0200-00 SMALLEY JEVON K
05-0940-0000-00 KUENZLI JOYCE E
05-0945-0000-00 JTS LTD
05-0950-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-0950-0100-00 MCCOY CODY J
05-0955-0000-00 MCCOY CODY J
05-0960-0000-00 MCKEE KENNETH C & AUNDREA M
05-0965-0000-00 MCKEE KENNETH C & AUNDREA M
05-0970-0000-00 WITTEN JEFFERY A
05-0975-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-0980-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-0985-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3505-0000-00 MARTIN JOAN A & BRITTANY E JTS
05-3510-0000-00 NEEDLES JO ANN TRUSTEE
05-3515-0000-00 ZEIGLER THOMAS F SR
05-3520-0000-00 ZEIGLER THOMAS F SR
05-3520-0100-00 FAGAN JASON A & HANNAH E JTS
05-3525-0000-00 FAGAN JASON A & HANNAH E JTS
05-3530-0000-00 SHAW EMILY NICHOLE
05-3550-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3555-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3560-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3565-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3570-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3575-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3580-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3585-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3590-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3595-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3600-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3605-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3610-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3615-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3620-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID A
05-3625-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID A JR
05-3630-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3635-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3640-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3645-0000-00 MCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3650-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3655-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3660-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3665-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3670-0000-00 THIEL ROSE E
05-3675-0000-00 THIEL ROSE E
05-3680-0000-00 HINES DEBORA L
05-3685-0000-00 GETZ PAMELA E
05-3690-0000-00 GETZ PAMELA E
05-3695-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3700-0000-00 STULTS & SNODGRASS
05-3705-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3710-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3715-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3720-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S
05-3725-0000-00 MCCARTNEY SHARON S


